Niirnberg - Fiirth - Erlangen - Forchheim - I}]E
Bamberg - Coburg - Sonneberg (Thii)

DB Regio AG - Regio Bayern; Sandstr. 38 - 40; 90443 Nurnberg; Tel. 089 20355000; www.bahn.de; Info/Auskuntft: Tel. 01806 996633; kundendialog.bayern @deutschebahn.com

- Giiltig ab 15.12.2024 Montag - Freitag

Nirmberg Hbf 1 © @ 07.10 09.10 10.10 11.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 17.10 19.10 20.10 21.10 22.09 07.10 09.10
Furth (Bay) Hbf M1 © @ an 07.15 09.1510.15 11.15 13.15 1415 15.16 17.15 19.15 20.15 21.15 22.15 07.15 09.15
Farth (Bay) Hbf 1 © @ ab 07.16 09.16 10.16 11.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 17.16 19.16 20.16 21.16 22.16 07.16 09.16
Erlangen © an 07.25 09.25 10.25 11.25 13.25 14.25 15.25 17.25 19.25 20.25 21.25 22.25 07.25 09.25
Erlangen © ab 07.27 09.27 10.27 11.27 13.27 14.27 15.27 17.27 19.27 20.27 21.27 22.27 07.27 09.27
Forchheim © @ an 07.34 09.34 10.34 11.34 13.34 14.34 15.34 17.34 19.34 20.34 21.34 22,35 07.34 09.34
Forchheim © @ ab 07.35 09.35 10.35 11.35 13.35 14.35 15.35 17.35 19.35 20.35 21.36 22.36 07.35 09.35
Hirschaid 07.45 09.45 10.46 11.45 13.45 14.46 15.45 17.45 19.45 20.46 21.46 22.47 07.45 09.45
Bamberg ® @ an 07.52 09.52 10.54 11.52 13.52 14.53 15.52 17.52 19.53 20.54 21.54 22.54 07.52 09.52
Bamberg ©® @ ab 07.55 09.54 10.55 11.54 13.54 14.55 15.54 17.54 19.55 20.56 22.56 07.55 09.54
Coburg @ an 08.16 10.20 11.22 12,20 14.20 15.21 16.20 18.20 20.21 21.21 23.21 08.16 10.20
Coburg @ ab 08.32 09.34 10.32 11.34 12.32 13.03 14.32 13.34 15.34 16.32 17.03 17.34 18.32 19.34 20.32 21.34 23.35 22.11 08.32 09.34 10.32
- Coburg Nord 08.34 09.36 10.34 11.36 12.34 13.05 14.34 13.36 15.36 16.34 17.05 17.36 18.34 19.36 20.34 21.36 23.37 22.13 08.34 09.36 10.34
Dérfles-Esbach 08.37 09.39 10.37 11.39 12.37 13.08 14.37 13.39 15.39 16.37 17.08 17.39 18.37 19.39 20.37 21.39 23.40 22.16 08.37 09.39 10.37
Rédental 08.40 09.41 10.40 11.41 12.40 13.17 14.40 13.41 15.41 16.40 17.17 17.41 18.40 19.41 20.40 21.42 23.43 22.19 08.40 09.41 10.40
- Rédental Mitte 08.42 09.44 10.42 11.44 12.42 13.20 14.42 13.44 15.44 16.42 17.20 17.44 18.42 19.44 20.43 21.44 23.45 22.21 08.42 09.44 10.42
Ménchrdden 08.44 09.45 10.44 11.46 12.44 13.22 14.44 13.46 15.46 16.44 17.22 17.46 18.44 19.46 20.45 21.46 23.47 22.23 08.44 09.45 10.44
Neustadt (b Coburg) 08.49 09.50 10.49 11.51 12.49 13.28 14.49 13.51 15.51 16.49 17.28 17.51 18.49 19.51 20.50 21.51 23.52 22.28 08.49 09.50 10.49
Sonneberg (Thiir) Hbf 08.53 09.55 10.53 11.55 12.53 13.32 14.53 13.55 15.55 16.53 17.32 17.55 18.53 19.55 20.54 21.55 23.56 22.32 08.53 09.55 10.53
- Gilltig ab 15.12.2024 Samstag | ] Sonn- und Feiertag

Nirberg Hbf M1 © @ 10.10 11.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 17.10 19.10 20.10 21.10 22.09 09.10 10.10 11.10 13.10 14.10
Furth (Bay) Hbf M1 © @ an 10.15 11.15 13.15 14.1515.16 17.15 19.15 20.15 21.15 22.15 09.15 10.15 11.15 13.15 14.15
Farth (Bay) Hbf 1 © @ ab 10.16 11.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 17.16 19.16 20.16 21.16 22.16 09.16 10.16 11.16 13.16 14.16
Erlangen © an 10.25 11.25 13.25 14.25 15.25 17.25 19.25 20.25 21.25 22.25 09.25 10.25 11.25 13.25 14.25
Erlangen © ab 10.27 11.27 13.27 14.27 15.27 17.27 19.27 20.27 21.27 22.27 09.27 10.27 11.27 13.27 14.27
Forchheim © @ an 10.34 11.34 13.34 14.34 15.34 17.34 19.34 20.34 21.34 22.35 09.34 10.34 11.34 13.34 14.34
Forchheim © @ ab 10.35 11.35 13.35 14.35 15.35 17.35 19.35 20.35 21.36 22.36 09.35 10.35 11.35 13.35 14.35
Hirschaid 10.46 11.45 13.45 14.46 15.45 17.45 19.45 20.46 21.46 22.47 09.45 10.46 11.45 13.45 14.46
Bamberg ® @ an 10.54 11.52 13.52 14.53 15.52 17.52 19.53 20.54 21.54 22.54 09.52 10.54 11.52 13.52 14.53
Bamberg © @ ab 10.55 11.54 13.54 14.55 15.54 17.54 19.55 20.56 22.56 09.54 10.55 11.54 13.54 14.55
Coburg @ an 11.22 12.20 14.20 15.21 16.20 18.20 20.21 21.21 23.21 10.20 11.22 12.20 14.20 15.21
Coburg @ ab 11.34 12.32 14.32 13.34 15.34 16.32 17.34 18.32 19.34 20.32 21.34 23.35 22.11 08.32 09.34 10.32 11.34 12.32 14.32 13.34 15.34
- Coburg Nord 11.36 12.34 14.34 13.36 15.36 16.34 17.36 18.34 19.36 20.34 21.36 23.37 22.13 08.34 09.36 10.34 11.36 12.34 14.34 13.36 15.36
Dérfles-Esbach 11.39 12.37 14.37 13.39 15.39 16.37 17.39 18.37 19.39 20.37 21.39 23.40 22.16 08.37 09.39 10.37 11.39 12.37 14.37 13.39 15.39
Rédental 11.41 12.40 14.40 13.41 15.41 16.40 17.41 18.40 19.41 20.40 21.42 23.43 22.19 08.40 09.41 10.40 11.41 12.40 14.40 13.41 15.41
- Rodental Mitte 11.44 12.42 14.42 13.44 15.44 16.42 17.44 18.42 19.44 20.43 21.44 23.45 22.21 08.42 09.44 10.42 11.44 12.42 14.42 13.44 15.44
Ménchrdden 11.46 12.44 14.44 13.46 15.46 16.44 17.46 18.44 19.46 20.45 21.46 23.47 22.23 08.44 09.45 10.44 11.46 12.44 14.44 13.46 15.46
Neustadt (b Coburg) 11.51 12.49 14.49 13.51 15.51 16.49 17.51 18.49 19.51 20.50 21.51 23.52 22.28 08.49 09.50 10.49 11.51 12.49 14.49 13.51 15.51
Sonneberg (Thir) Hbf 11.55 12.53 14.53 13.55 15.55 16.53 17.55 18.53 19.55 20.54 21.55 23.56 22.32 08.53 09.55 10.53 11.55 12.53 14.53 13.55 15.55
-> Giiltig ab 15.12.2024 Sonn- und Feiertag

Nirnberg Hbf 1 © @ 15.10 17.10 19.10 20.10 21.10 22.09

Furth (Bay) Hbf M1 © @ an 15.16 17.15 19.15 20.15 21.15 22.15

Farth (Bay) Hbf 1 © @ ab 15.16 17.16 19.16 20.16 21.16 22.16

Erlangen © an 15.25 17.25 19.25 20.25 21.25 22.25

Erlangen © ab 15.27 17.27 19.27 20.27 21.27 22.27

Forchheim © @ an 15.34 17.34 19.34 20.34 21.34 22.35

Forchheim © @ ab 15.35 17.35 19.35 20.35 21.36 22.36

Hirschaid 15.45 17.45 19.45 20.46 21.46 22.47

Bamberg ® @ an 15.52 17.52 19.53 20.54 21.54 22.54

Bamberg ©® @ ab 15.54 17.54 19.55 20.56 22.56

Coburg @ an 16.20 18.20 20.21 21.21 23.21

Coburg @ ab 16.32 17.34 18.32 19.34 20.32 21.34 23.35 22,11

- Coburg Nord 16.34 17.36 18.34 19.36 20.34 21.36 23.37 22.13

Dérfles-Esbach 16.37 17.39 18.37 19.39 20.37 21.39 23.40 22.16

Rédental 16.40 17.41 18.40 19.41 20.40 21.42 23.43 22.19

- Rodental Mitte 16.42 17.44 18.42 19.44 20.43 21.44 23.45 22.21

Ménchrdden 16.44 17.46 18.44 19.46 20.45 21.46 23.47 22.23

Neustadt (b Coburg) 16.49 17.51 18.49 19.51 20.50 21.51 23.52 22.28

Sonneberg (Thiir) Hbf 16.53 17.55 18.53 19.55 20.54 21.55 23.56 22.32




Sonneberg (Thii) - Coburg - Bamberg - I}]E
Forchheim - Erlangen - Furth - Nirnberg

DB Regio AG - Regio Bayern; Sandstr. 38 - 40; 90443 Nurnberg; Tel. 089 20355000; www.bahn.de; Info/Auskuntft: Tel. 01806 996633; kundendialog.bayern @deutschebahn.com

- Giiltig ab 15.12.2024 Montag - Freitag ‘

Samstag \

Sonneberg (Thir) Hbf 05.1106.04 07.03 07.43 08.02 09.03 11.03 12.02 13.03 15.03 16.02 16.23 17.03 18.0219.03 21.08 | 05.11 06.04 07.03 08.02 09.03 10.02
Neustadt (b Coburg) 05.16 06.08 07.07 07.53 08.06 09.07 11.07 12.06 13.07 15.07 16.06 16.27 17.07 18.06 19.07 21.12 | 05.16 06.08 07.07 08.06 09.07 10.06
Ménchroden 05.22 06.14 07.13 07.58 08.11 09.12 1112 12.11 13.12 15.12 16.11 16.32 17.12 18.11 19.12 2118 | 05.22 06.14 07.13 08.11 09.12 10.11
Rodental Mitte 05.24 06.16 07.15 08.00 08.13 09.14 11.14 12.13 13.14 15.14 16.13 16.34 17.14 18.1319.14 21.20 |  05.24 06.16 07.15 08.13 09.14 10.13
Rodental 05.27 06.18 07.17 08.03 08.16 09.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 15.16 16.16 16.41 17.16 18.16 19.16 21.22 | 05.27 06.18 07.17 08.16 09.16 10.16
Dérfles-Esbach 05.30 06.21 07.20 08.06 08.18 09.19 11.19 12.18 13.19 15.19 16.18 16.45 17.19 18.18 19.19 21.25 |  05.30 06.21 07.20 08.18 09.19 10.18
Coburg Nord 05.34 06.24 07.23 08.09 08.21 09.24 11.22 12.21 13.22 15.22 16.21 16.48 17.24 18.21 19.22 21.28 |  05.34 06.24 07.23 08.21 09.22 10.21
Coburg @ an 05.36 06.26 07.25 08.11 08.23 09.24 11.24 12.23 13.24 15.24 16.23 16.50 17.24 18.23 19.24 21.30 | 05.36 06.26 07.25 08.23 09.24 10.23
Coburg @ ab 05.38 06.36 07.37 09.3711.3712.3513.37 1538 16.35  17.37  19.37 05.38 06.36 07.37  09.37
Bamberg © @ an 06.01 07.01 08.01 10.0212.0113.0214.0116.0117.02 1801 20.01 06.0107.0108.01  10.02
Bamberg © @ ab 06.03 07.03 08.03 10.0312.0313.0314.0316.0317.03 1803  20.03 06.0307.0308.03  10.03
Hirschaid 06.10 07.10 08.10 101012101310 14.1016.1017.10 1810  20.10 06.1007.1008.10  10.10
Forchheim © @ an 06.18 07.18 08.18 10.2012.1913.1914.1916.1917.19 1819 20.19 06.1807.1808.18  10.20
Forchheim © @ ab 06.19 07.19 08.19 10.20122013.20142016.2017.20 1820  20.20 06.1907.190819  10.20
Erlangen © an 06.27 07.27 08.27 10.28122713.2714.2816.2717.27 1829 20.27 06.2707.2708.27  10.28
Erlangen © ab 06.29 07.29 08.29 10.30122913.2014.30 16.2917.29 1831  20.29 06.2907.2908.29  10.30

Firh (Bay) Hbf 1 © @ an 06.39 07.39 08.39 10.40 1240 13.39 1440 16.3917.40 1840  20.39 06.3907.3908.39  10.40

Firth (Bay) Hbf 1 © @ ab 06.40 07.40 08.40 10.4112.41134014.41164017.42 1841 2040 06.4007.4008.40  10.41
Nirmberg Hbf 1 © @ 06.48 07.48 08.48 10.47 1248 13.48 1449 16.4717.49 1849 20.48 0648 07.4808.48  10.47

« Giiltig ab 15.12.2024 Samstag | ] Sonn- und Feiertag

Sonneberg (Thir) Hbf 11.03 12.02 13.03 15.03 16.02 17.03 18.02 19.0321.08 |  06.04 07.03 08.02 09.03 11.03 12.02 13.03 15.03 16.02 17.03 18.02 19.03 21.08
Neustadt (b Coburg) 11.07 12.06 13.07 15.07 16.06 17.07 18.06 19.07 21.12 |  06.08 07.07 08.06 09.07 11.07 12.06 13.07 15.07 16.06 17.07 18.06 19.07 21.12
Ménchroden 11.12 1211 13.1215.12 16,11 17.12 18.1119.12 2118 | 06.14 07.13 08.11 09.12 11.12 12.11 13.12 15.12 16.11 17.12 18.11 19.12 21.18
Rodental Mitte 11.1412.1313.14 1514 16.1317.14 18.1319.14 21.20 |  06.16 07.15 08.13 09.14 11.14 12.13 13.14 15.14 16.13 17.14 18.13 19.14 21.20
Rodental 11.16 12.16 13.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16 19.16 21.22 |  06.18 07.17 08.16 09.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16 19.16 21.22
Dérfles-Esbach 11.1912.18 13.19 15.19 16,18 17.19 1818 19.19.21.25 |  06.21 07.20 08.18 09.19 11.19 12.18 13.19 15.19 16.18 17.19 18.18 19.19 21.25
Coburg Nord 11.2212.2113.2215.22 16.21 17.22 18.21 19.2221.28 | 06.24 07.23 08.21 09.22 11.22 12.21 13.22 15.22 16.21 17.22 18.21 19.22 21.28
Coburg @ an 11.2412.2313.24 15.24 16.23 17.24 18.23 19.24 21.30 | 06.26 07.25 08.23 09.24 11.24 12.23 13.24 15.24 16.23 17.24 18.23 19.24 21.30
Coburg @ ab 11.3712.3513.37 15.37 16.35 17.37  19.37 06.3607.37  09.37 11.37 12.3513.37 15.37 1635 17.37  19.38
Bamberg © @ an 12.0113.0214.01 16.01 17.0218.01  20.01 07.0108.01  10.0212.0113.0214.0116.0117.0218.01 2001
Bamberg © @ ab 12.0313.03 14.03 16.0317.0318.03  20.03 07.0308.03  10.0312.0313.03 14.0316.0317.0318.03 2003
Hirschaid 12.10 1310 14.10 16.10 17.10 1810 20.10 07.1008.10  10.1012.1013.10 1410 16.10 17.1018.10  20.10
Forchheim © @ an 121913191419 16.1917.19 1819 20.19 07.1808.18  10.20 121913.19 1419 16.19 17191819 20.19
Forchheim © @ ab 122013.20 1420 16.2017.20 18.20  20.20 07.1908.19  10.2012.2013.20 14.20 16.20 17.2018.20  20.20
Erlangen © an 122713.2714.28 16.2717.27 1829 20.27 07.2708.27  10.2812.2713.27 14281627 17.27 1829 2027
Erlangen © ab 122913.20 1430 16.2917.29 1831 20.29 07.2908.29  10.3012.2913.2914.30162917.29 1831 2029

Firh (Bay) Hbf 1 © @ an 12.40 13.39 14.40 16.39 17.40 1840 20.39 07.3908.39  10.40 12.40 13.39 14.40 16.39 17.40 18.40  20.39

Firth (Bay) Hbf 11 © @ ab 12411340 14.41 16.4017.42 1841 2040 07.4008.40  10.4112.4113.40 1441 16.40 17.4218.41  20.40
Narmberg Hbf 1 © @ 12.48 1348 14.49 16.47 17.49 18.49 2048 07.4808.48 10.47 1248 13.48 14.49 16.47 17491849 20.48
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